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Canadian Selections
Apex Mountain Resort
Dec 14, 2013 (Sat)

2014FS8424QRL
Head Judge: CAMPBELL,Terry Course: Kristi's Run
Chief of Comp: SPENCE,Brian Length: 220 m
T.D.: BARKER,Brent Width: 19 m
Chief of Scoring: FRANKS,Chris Pitch: 26 deg
Judge 1(T&L): STUBBS,Simon Pace: Male = 22.68, Female = 26.82
Judge 2(T&L): HENITIUK,Jay Head Judge
Judge 3(T&L): STUBBS,Peter Chief of Scoring
Judge 4(T&L): HATELEY,Donna T.D.
Judge 5(T&L): KAPUSTY,Jennifer
Judge 6(Air): CAMPBELL,Terry
Judge 7(Air): BUNNAH,Mark
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Moguls Qualifier Event Date: Dec 21, 2013 (Sat)
Female (By Score) Time: 3:09 pm
Apex Mountain Resort Canadian Selections

‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ i
No Bib Name FIS# Gp RepJ.1J.2J. 3J.4)5 T&LJ.6 JJ Jumps DofD Airs Judge T ime Pts Run Event
===‘=== == === === ——— 1 ==== ; === ‘ ==== ==== e —— e ———
1‘ 62 HAMEL,Christel 2485346 F CAN 4.1 4.2 44 443812617 50 bT 1.200 4.78 17.38 28. | | 595.20 2£.58
1.92.2 fT1.250
‘ ‘ 42464343411281.82.0 ‘ bT 1.200 5.09 ‘ 17.89 ‘28.62 5.19 23.04 23.08
2322 fT1.250
2‘ 61 GAGNON,Alex Anne 2527924 F CAN 3.6 3.% 3.8 313711117 * 6 bPp 1.2004.85 15.95 27. ‘ ‘ 05 5.89 2#.84
2422 fT1.250
3.93.94.2354.011.81.91.9 bPp 1.2005.02 16.82 [27.17 5.84 22.66 22.66
\ \ ‘2 123 fT1250 \ \
3,104 HEWAT,Aimee 2529812 F ON 1.6 1.3 1. 1622 451818 31.2004.59 9.09 32. 493.461
‘ ‘ 1.92.0 fT1.250 ‘ ‘
3.93.93.84.13.811.61.91.8 | 31.2004.53 16.13 128.04 5.45 21.58 21.58
1.72.0 fT1.250
4‘ 59 LAMBERT,Clare 2528128 F CAN 3.4 3.7 3\7 353710918 l 9 31.2004.65 15.55 29 ‘ ‘ 154.95 zL.so
2019 fT1.250
40383.93.73711.4211.9 | 31.2005.21 16.61 |29.40 4.84 21.45 21.45
2223 fT1.250
5| 55 BROWN,Berkley 2531523 F ON 3.9 3.6 3. 3.029 9.71.416 bT1.2004.30 14.00 28 795.1119.11
2020 fT1.250
3.94.03.73.73.911.51.71.8 bT 1.200 4.53 16.03 28.825.1021.13 21.13
‘ ‘ lz .11.8 fT1.250 ‘ ‘ ‘
6 57 LEUNG,Kiera 2484906 F CAN 3.6 3.8 3.9 383511.2212.0 31.2004.80 16.00 30. 23 4.47 20.47
2019 bT1.200
dns dns (none) dns 20.47
7‘ 45 BERGERON,Julie 2530560 F A%q 3.1 3.4 % 3.33.3 9916 1‘ 5 31.2003.29 13.19 28 ‘ ‘ 475.26 1%.45
1.21.1 fT1.250
3.43.63.0353.310.21.71.6 | 31.2004.22 14.42 |28.685.16 19.58 19.58
1.91.7 fT1.250
e‘ 63 LECLERC,Myriam 2528634 F CAN 0.1 0.1 T 0.10.1 03 .7 T 31.2001.44 1.74 32. ‘ ‘ 08 3.64 j.as
4 .4 bL1.200
373.23.32.834 9.91.71.6 ' 31.2004.50 14.40 '28.775.1219.52 19.52
‘ ‘ ‘2220 bL 1.200 ‘ ‘ L
9/ 52 BOIVIN,Joelle 2530561 F A%q 2.7 3.7 3.0 2724 841215 31.2003.93 12.33 29 46 4.8117.14
1.81.9 fT 1.250
‘ ‘3432372732 9.81.61.8 ‘31200453 ‘ 14.33‘29.035.0119.34} 19.34
1.92.1 fT1.250
10‘ 43 GILBERT,Valérie 2530565 F A%q 3.0 3.3 3. ‘ 331349718 1}9 31.2004.26 13.96 29 ‘ ‘ .35 4.86 1#.82
1.61.8 bPp 1.200
191712192255 .3 .2 31.2002.34 7.84 2123621146 18.82
‘ ‘ 1.6 1.8 bPp 1.200 ‘
11, 67 VANBESELAERE,Heid 2531480 F Alb 3.0 3. 6272283 .8.9 31200276 11.06 28 755.13 1
‘ 1415 bT 1.200 ‘ ‘
3033352930 931215 |31.2003.36 12.66 |28.635.1917.85 17.85
1.31.6 bT 1.200
12‘ 48 MARKLE,Searik 2530705 F Cas 3.13.3 2. ‘ 93234 9617 1{7 31.2003.78 13.38 30 ‘ ‘ .654.28 14.66
1.51.4 bPp 1.200
0.60.30.80.30.4 1.31.41.3 |31.2003.30 4.60 [41.07 4.60 17.66
1.41.4 bPp 1.200
13| 60 GAGNON,Sofiane 2531720 F_Bc 2.9 2.3 3. 22.83.4 8.91.616 bPp1.2002.94 11.84 29 | | .70 4.71 16.55
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Moguls Qualifier Event Date: Dec 21, 2013 (Sat)

Female (By Score) Time: 3:09 pm
Apex Mountain Resort Canadian Selections
2014FS8424QRL
T&L--> Air-->
No Bib Name FIS# Gp RepJ.1J.2J .3J.4J35 T&LJ.6J37 Jumps DofD Airs Judge

.9 .8 3 1.200
2629313122 861717 bPp1.2003.78
1415 31.200

3292378 .8 1.%) 31.200 2.64 10.44 29
1.41.2 bT1.200
3.222283.225 851113 ‘31.200294

14| 56 BROWN,Emilie = 2529742 F Alb 3.0 2.6 2.

1.31.2 bT1.200

2, 62327 831312 312003.24 11.54 31

1.51.4 bPp 1.200

15| 47 CHALIFOUR,Laurenc 2531207 F  A%.q 3.0 3.

16!65 MCGREGOR,Sophie 2528633 F Bc ‘ dnf ‘ (no

dnf dnf (none)
2824262327 7.71.21.3 |bT 1.200 3.30
1614 31.200
17| 64 HUMPHRIES,Roanna 2484419 F Bc 2.33.5)2. 82.83.0 86 .7 T 31.200 1.68 10.28 30
.6 .8 bPp 1.200
192214101851 .7 .7 1.200 1.08
.2 .2 bPp1.200
18 58 POND,Mei 2531694 F Bc 1.61.31. 21217 411714 31200228 6.38 32
.4 .3 bL1.200
212318191.2 581.61.6 |31.2003.90
1.61.7 bT1.200

31924 6.2 81L 31.2002.70 8.90 32
1.21.5 bT1.200
0.70.40.60.705 1.8 .2 .2 FIZOOI.SO

1.31.3 bT1.200

20| 51 MARCOUX,Catherine 2530249 F  A%q 0.3 0. 20101 05 .3 . 31.2002.28 2.78 38
1.81.5 bPp 1.200
2120172420 6.1 .6 .6 1.200 2.76
‘ ‘ 1.61.8 bPp 1.200

91212 391.21.3 bT1.2002.28 6.18 33
31.200

2322132118 6.11313 ‘bT1200318
1413 31.200

21'37 BARZILAY ,Mason 2527972 F Bc 1.51.80.

22|22 TODD,Kassidy 2531549 F Bc 1.31.11. 31622 4211 1*0 $0.760 2.23 6.43 33
1212 31.200
1813231818 541714 S0.7602.73

1313 31.200

.0 . 31.200
1912141915 481411 |S0.760 2.08
910 31.200
24|66 SCHWINGHAMER,Mack 2531693 F Bc 0.1 0.1 0. 10.20.4 041815 TS0.9403.29 3.69 36
1.31.6 bT 1.200
dnf dnf (none)

19‘ 5 PARKER,Madison 100484 F Bc 2.01.9 2.

23,15 FINLAYSON,Shaina 2531721 F Ape 0.1 0. ZT 1010103 4 T S$0.760 1.55 1.85 40
9

‘ Time Pts %un Event
12.38 ‘

30.40 4.39 16.7% 16.77

‘ .00 5.02 14.46
11.44 ‘29 .93 4.60 16. Oﬂ 16.04

‘ .26 4.01 17 .55
15.55
‘ ne) dnL
11.00 ‘30 80 4.21 15. 2# 15.21
‘ 43 4.38 1*
6.18 F4 .50 2.56 8.74 ‘ 14.66
.58 3.42 9.8
9.70 La 253.12 12.82{ 12.82
‘ .233.57 14.47
3.60 Fs 492,12 5.72 ‘ 12.47
‘ .90 0.59 3’37
8.86 '32.393.5012.36' 12.36
‘ .58 2.97 9‘15
9.28 Pa 89 2.83 12. 11‘ 12.11
‘ .37 3.06 9)49
8.13 ’33 .89 2.83 10. 96‘ 10.96
T
6.88 Ls 64 2.05 8.93 | 8.93
‘ .651.60 5/29

‘ dnf 5.29
\

ale =22.68, Female = 26.82

Winfree 2013.06, FIS Rules, Rand=169, M2, Not Elim
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